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METRIX

Rahnide Nadalamangud -» Rahnide Nadalamang #16 - 1. ring

m—nnnnnnnnmmmm
---------------

ololololsr AW N R

Karl Kastein

Karl Jakob Toplaan
Peeter Kasin
Robert Roost
Saimon Moondu
Kaspar Vali
Kalmar Sepp
Meelis Ellik

Edvin Kallas

Alo Vali

A AP WIW W BB W W
Wl w W NN W N W

o W s~ W kW ww
o o &~ AP WIW W
A DN WIW W s REW
w PP W
wWIiIN WWIN Wl w &
~ 00 O WW W W
N TN WINN W W N

AP T W Wl w AW W N

Wl Pk W W w wliw N

w w wl u s~ PA

36
38
39
39
40
40
40
43

---------------

1
1
3
4
4
6
7
8
8

10
11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18

Mart Aru

Ular JUrviste
Haigo Varik
Jaanar Vares
Sander Aasmaa
Maario Viherpuu
Robin Ivanov
Markus Treirat
eero grahv
Rainer

Kennet Sullakatko
Ivan Ivanov

NOX

Jan Torn

Kairi Raamat
Martin Klauks
Enn-Martin Talvik
Robert Virves

Tanel Viimsalu

wl ik Wlw A WlW W W B WNWDND BW W
AW AW LW AWV W W WU WP W W W
o & W P PPV W WA AP W W
© b~ A AP wWwlOO wWw v b~ B~ PPW AW
U 34 N U 4 O Ul ol Ul Ul oY U N W W NN
SO o oo v b~lO0 A BB PO S BRA O
&~ bk A EAE APOILWWWRAEIWW O W W W W W
o oo oo U~ Ol B~ OOlW W & 0| s

w WL PW PP WD W W DN PW
w &~ & 00 OBV W APV W WP W

Wlw wlw & WlW & WHW GG DI WD W W W

~ o0 o uu &~ o0 o0 U Uu|lWwW|l,ehiINd S|SB L

+1
+2
+3
+3
+4
+5
+6
+6
+7
+8
+9
+11
+12
+12
+13
+17
+18

40
41
42
42
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
50
51
51
52
56
57

---------------

Réhnide Nadalaméangud - Rdhnide Nadalaméng #16 - 1. ring * 09.12.2025 00:40 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/439997
https://discgolfmetrix.com/534133
https://discgolfmetrix.com/535242
https://discgolfmetrix.com/439997
https://discgolfmetrix.com/534133
https://discgolfmetrix.com/535242

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
No | | 1/2/3 /4 5 6 7 8 910 1112 4 Sum_
1 | Raul Silem 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 +7 46
1 | Kusti Aasavali 3 /3|5 4 2 4|5 3 3 3 5 +7 46
3  Cristo Prostang 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 5 2 7 +11 50
3  Reet Koppel 4 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 5 +11 50
5 | Alar Erin-Uussaar 4 | 4 4 3 5 4 6 5| 4 4 3 5 +12 51
6 | Patrick Roi 4 1 3,54 5 6 3|4 3 4 5 6 +13 52
6 | Merlis Rand 3 4 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 5 4 5 +13 52
8 | Egne Kasin 5 3.5 7 45 4|4 A4 3 5 6 +16 55
9 | Gete Kasin 5 4 4 6 6 5 7 6 2 4 4 5 +19 58
10 | Maarika Saks 4 | 4 | 4 6 5 7 5 4 | 4 4 5 7 +20 59
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1123 14 5 16 17 8 19 10 112 [Tor [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 39

Avg

Difficulty

Eagle -2

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3
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